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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201602150000
47480

02/15/2016
02:41:48

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201602010000
31030

02/01/2016
09:43:45

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201602010000
31020

02/01/2016
09:38:45

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201602150000
47490

02/15/2016
02:41:49

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201602290000
61130

02/29/2016
09:50:21

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9

201602230000
55190

02/23/2016
08:02:37

HAYES
ROBERT C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 9


