Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= HAYES ROBERT C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602150000 47480	02/15/2016 02:41:48	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						·
201602010000 31030	02/01/2016 09:43:45	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201602010000 31020	02/01/2016 09:38:45	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201602150000 47490	02/15/2016 02:41:49	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201602290000 61130	02/29/2016 09:50:21	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						
201602230000 55190	02/23/2016 08:02:37	HAYES ROBERT C		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 9						